S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Page: 1

31/10/2020
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KHAN ANAM SHAKEELAHMED AALIYA 30201 398 042 2015-0161-00-143056
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 030/050 026/050
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 025/050 025/050
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 028/050 027/050
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 026/050 025/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.00 Semester Grade: B+ Total:330/600 Percentage:55.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 026/050
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 030/050 031/050
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 025/050 029/050
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 028/050 025/050
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 053/100 -—-
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 032/050 030/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:334/600 Percentage:55.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 025/050 025/050
11392 COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 060/100 -—-
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 028/050 025/050
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 044/050
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 032/050 025/050
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 031/050 030/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:350/600 Percentage:58.33
Semester IV
00401 DISSERTATION 8 050/100 050/100
00402 INTERNSHIP 8 050/100 050/100
13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 052/100 -—-
13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 050/100 -—-
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.07 Semester Grade: B Total:302/600 Percentage:50.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.91 Final grade: B Grand Total:1316/2400 Percentage:54.83

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ANSARI RAFAT ISHTIYAQUE AHMED FARIDAA 40001 398 042 2018-0161-00-129961 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 027/050 025/050 052/100+ 052 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 025/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:373/600 Percentage:62.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 031/050 028/050 059/100 059 B+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 036/050 026/050 062/100 062 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.95 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/600 Percentage:60.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 050/100 -—- 050/100 050 B
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:323/600 Percentage:53.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 055/100 055/100 110/200 055 B+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 064/100 070/100 134/200 067 A
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:385/600 Percentage:64.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.72 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1443/2400 Percentage:60.13 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
BHATIA SMRITI NAVEEN SANGITA 40002 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

B

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester Grade: A+ Total:466/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.68

2018-0161-00-129841

Int

043/050
037/050
036/050
038/050
039/050
044/050

Percentage:78.33

043/050
041/050
040/050
036/050
072/100
038/050

Percentage:76.00

041/050
079/100
036/050
038/050
034/050
040/050

Percentage:75.17

079/100
077/100
079/100
075/100

Percentage:77.67

Ext

042/050
039/050
038/050
041/050
041/050
032/050

040/050
037/050
042/050
040/050

027/050

040/050
036/050
040/050
035/050
032/050

077/100
079/100

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1843/2400 Percentage:76.79

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 3
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l00) Grade

085/100 085 (o]
076/100 076 A+
074/100 074 A+
079/100 079 A+
080/100 080 (]
076/100 076 A+
083/100 083 o
078/100 078 A+
082/100 082 o
076/100 076 A+
072/100 072 A+
065/100 065 A
081/100 081 (o]
079/100 079 A+
072/100 072 A+
078/100 078 A+
069/100 069 A
072/100 072 A+
156/200 078 A+
156/200 078 A+
079/100 079 A+
075/100 075 A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
DSOUZA ALTHEA ALBERT SANDRA 40003 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:338/600
Semester III

*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

bR

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.00 Semester Grade: B+ Total:330/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:376/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.56

2018-0161-00-129872

Int

038/050
028/050
030/050
026/050
031/050
035/050

Percentage:60.33

025/050
037/050
033/050
026/050
050/100
033/050

Percentage:56.33

030/050
060/100
030/050
026/050
025/050
031/050

Percentage:55.00

058/100
066/100
061/100
070/100

Percentage:62.67

Ext

025/050
028/050
033/050
027/050
035/050
026/050

027/050
026/050
031/050
025/050

025/050

025/050
025/050
027/050
026/050
025/050

057/100
064/100

Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1406/2400 Percentage:58.58

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 4
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l00) Grade

063/100+ 063 A
056/100 056 B+
063/100 063 A
053/100 053 B
066/100 066 A
061/100 061 A
052/100 052 B
063/100 063 A
064/100 064 A
051/100+ 051 B
050/100 050 B
058/100 058 B+
055/100+ 055 B+
060/100 060 A
055/100+ 055 B+
053/100 053 B
051/100 051 B
056/100+ 056 B+
115/200 058 B+
130/200 065 A
061/100 061 A
070/100 070 A+

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUBITRA TAHOOR S 40004 398 042 2018-0161-00-130001 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076 A+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100+ 056 B+
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:391/600 Percentage:65.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 041/050 066/100 066 A
12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:377/600 Percentage:62.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 058/100 -—- 058/100 058 B+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 029/050 038/050 067/100 067 A
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:371/600 Percentage:61.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 078/100 074/100 152/200 076 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 075/100 151/200 076 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 069/100 -—- 069/100 069 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 -—- 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600 Percentage:74.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.50 Final grade: A Grand Total:1585/2400 Percentage:66.04 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
GUTKA MANASI MITESH JYOTSNAG 40005 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

B

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.83 Semester Grade: A Total:410/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.29

2018-0161-00-130071

Int

041/050
033/050
033/050
037/050
042/050
040/050

Percentage:70.83

039/050
043/050
041/050
037/050
073/100
040/050

Percentage:72.67

038/050
068/100
036/050
036/050
032/050
038/050

Percentage:68.33

079/100
079/100
079/100
078/100

Percentage:79.83

Ext

036/050
038/050
039/050
033/050
026/050
027/050

029/050
031/050
033/050
035/050

035/050

040/050
030/050
029/050
028/050
035/050

079/100
085/100

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1750/2400 Percentage:72.92

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Page: 6
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
077/100 077 A+
071/100 071 A+
072/100 072 A+
070/100 070 A+
068/100 068 A
067/100 067 A
068/100 068 A
074/100 074 A+
074/100 074 A+
072/100 072 A+
073/100 073 A+
075/100 075 A+
078/100 078 A+
068/100 068 A
066/100 066 A
065/100 065 A
060/100 060 A
073/100 073 A+
158/200 079 A+
164/200 082 o
079/100 079 A+
078/100 078 A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
KHAN NIDA SAHEEM ZAHIDA 40006 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.87 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:380/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:367/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.47 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.11 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-129906

Int

036/050
026/050
027/050
027/050
033/050
033/050

Percentage:59.67

038/050
031/050
032/050
028/050
055/100
030/050

Percentage:63.33

030/050
058/100
031/050
029/050
025/050
033/050

Percentage:61.17

064/100
066/100
064/100
062/100

Percentage:64.67

Ext

025/050
033/050
033/050
029/050
026/050
030/050

036/050
033/050
039/050
028/050

030/050

025/050
036/050
037/050
031/050
032/050

062/100
070/100

Grand Total:1493/2400 Percentage:62.21

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 7
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l00) Grade

061/100+ 061 A
059/100 059 B+
060/100 060 A
056/100 056 B+
059/100 059 B+
063/100 063 A
074/100 074 A+
064/100 064 A
071/100 071 A+
056/100 056 B+
055/100 055 B+
060/100 060 A
055/100 055 B+
058/100 058 B+
067/100 067 A
066/100 066 A
056/100 056 B+
065/100 065 A
126/200 063 A
136/200 068 A
064/100 064 A
062/100 062 A

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHAN SAMAN ASLAM MOHAMMAD RUBINA KHAN 40007 398 042 2018-0161-00-129887 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 034/050 065/100 065 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.83 Semester Grade: A Total:410/600 Percentage:68.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 038/050 073/100 073 A+
12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 062/100 -—- 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600 Percentage:69.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071 A+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 072/100 -—- 072/100 072 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 033/050 037/050 070/100 070 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 027/050 036/050 063/100 063 A
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:419/600 Percentage:69.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 078/100 082/100 160/200 080 (o]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 081/100 157/200 079 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.11 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1705/2400 Percentage:71.04 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
MEHTA VIRALI KAMLESH PARUL 40008 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:395/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:375/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.36 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-129895

Int

039/050
032/050
031/050
026/050
034/050
040/050

Percentage:59.67

038/050
037/050
036/050
030/050
063/100
037/050

Percentage:65.83

036/050
061/100
034/050
032/050
028/050
039/050

Percentage:62.50

068/100
072/100
070/100
067/100

Percentage:70.17

Ext

025/050
025/050
026/050
026/050
025/050
029/050

035/050
030/050
032/050
031/050

026/050

025/050
027/050
037/050
025/050
031/050

068/100
076/100

Grand Total:1549/2400 Percentage:64.54

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 9
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
064/100+ 064 A
057/100 057 B+
057/100 057 B+
052/100 052 B
059/100+ 059 B+
069/100 069 A
073/100 073 A+
067/100 067 A
068/100 068 A
061/100 061 A
063/100 063 A
063/100 063 A
061/100 061 A
061/100 061 A
061/100 061 A
069/100 069 A
053/100 053 B
070/100 070 A+
136/200 068 A
148/200 074 A+
070/100 070 A+
067/100 067 A

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PARMAR DHWANI NARESH BHAVANA 40009 398 042 2018-0161-00-129976 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058 B+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 037/050 026/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:350/600 Percentage:58.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 058/100 - 058/100 058 B+
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 038/050 029/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:392/600 Percentage:65.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 061/100 -—- 061/100 061 A
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 026/050 027/050 053/100 053 B
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/600 Percentage:60.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 060/100 056/100 116/200 058 B+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 060/100 076/100 136/200 068 A
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 064/100 - 064/100 064 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600 Percentage:63.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.04 Final grade: A Grand Total:1488/2400 Percentage:62.00 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
SAKHARKAR SIDDHI DHANANJAY JAYSHREE 40010 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:379/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

[T

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:352/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.20 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-129833

Int

039/050
028/050
028/050
025/050
034/050
037/050

Percentage:63.17

039/050
035/050
035/050
027/050
055/100
037/050

Percentage:65.00

026/050
064/100
033/050
032/050
025/050
034/050

Percentage:58.67

067/100
070/100
067/100
062/100

Percentage:66.17

Ext

032/050
036/050
035/050
030/050
025/050
030/050

040/050
033/050
032/050
032/050

025/050

028/050
025/050
033/050
025/050
027/050

065/100
066/100

Grand Total:1518/2400 Percentage:63.25

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 11
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l00) Grade

071/100 071 A+
064/100 064 A
063/100 063 A
055/100 055 B+
059/100+ 059 B+
067/100 067 A
079/100 079 A+
068/100 068 A
067/100 067 A
059/100 059 B+
055/100 055 B+
062/100 062 A
054/100 054 B
064/100 064 A
058/100 058 B+
065/100 065 A
050/100 050 B
061/100 061 A
132/200 066 A
136/200 068 A
067/100 067 A
062/100 062 A

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
SAXENA PREETIKA PRADEEP KAVITAA 40011 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

bR

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.03 Semester Grade: A+ Total:422/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.88 Semester Grade: A+ Total:473/600

Semester I to IV:

2018-0161-00-130032

Int

040/050
033/050
034/050
036/050
035/050
042/050

Percentage:69.67

039/050
043/050
040/050
034/050
069/100
038/050

Percentage:71.33

040/050
074/100
037/050
036/050
027/050
037/050

Percentage:70.33

079/100
077/100
079/100
080/100

Percentage:78.83

Ext

029/050
037/050
038/050
030/050
029/050
035/050

035/050
033/050
031/050
035/050

031/050

032/050
033/050
034/050
035/050
037/050

077/100
081/100

Final GPA: 8.25 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1741/2400 Percentage:72.54

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 12
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l00) Grade

069/100 069 A
070/100 070 A+
072/100 072 A+
066/100 066 A
064/100 064 A
077/100 077 A+
074/100 074 A+
076/100 076 A+
071/100 071 A+
069/100 069 A
069/100 069 A
069/100 069 A
072/100 072 A+
074/100 074 A+
070/100 070 A+
070/100 070 A+
062/100 062 A
074/100 074 A+
156/200 078 A+
158/200 079 A+
079/100 079 A+
080/100 080 o

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
SAYED HIBA AKBAR HALIMA 40012 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:403/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

B

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:387/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.65 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-129864

Int

037/050
040/050
032/050
029/050
035/050
036/050

Percentage:67.00

034/050
036/050
037/050
033/050
064/100
040/050

Percentage:67.17

039/050
063/100
034/050
029/050
031/050
039/050

Percentage:64.50

070/100
070/100
067/100
068/100

Percentage:68.50

Ext

029/050
035/050
037/050
033/050
028/050
031/050

037/050
035/050
030/050
025/050

032/050

029/050
025/050
028/050
034/050
036/050

068/100
068/100

Grand Total:1603/2400 Percentage:66.79

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 13
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
066/100 066 A
075/100 075 A+
069/100 069 A
062/100 062 A
063/100 063 A
067/100 067 A
071/100 071 A+
071/100 071 A+
067/100 067 A
058/100 058 B+
064/100 064 A
072/100 072 A+
068/100 068 A
063/100 063 A
059/100 059 B+
057/100 057 B+
065/100 065 A
075/100 075 A+
138/200 069 A
138/200 069 A
067/100 067 A
068/100 068 A

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAIKH NUSRAT ISMAIL NIGAR 40013 398 042 2018-0161-00-130113 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 035/050 026/050 061/100 061 A
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.13 Semester Grade: B+ Total:335/600 Percentage:55.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 031/050 032/050 063/100 063 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 054/100 - 054/100 054 B
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.67 Semester Grade: B+ Total:354/600 Percentage:59.00
Semester III
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 026/050 027/050 053/100 053 B
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051 B
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:339/600 Percentage:56.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 064/100 063/100 127/200 064 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 060/100 062/100 122/200 061 A
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 063/100 -—- 063/100 063 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.05 Semester Grade: A Total:367/600 Percentage:61.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.52 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1395/2400 Percentage:58.13 Result:Pass
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

31/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAIKH SARA MOHD ABDUL MUJEEB AFZAL JAHAN 40014 398 042 2018-0161-00-129984 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 039/050 026/050 065/100 065 A
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 029/050 025/050 054/100 054 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:359/600 Percentage:59.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077 A+
12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 026/050 035/050 061/100 061 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 056/100 -—- 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:389/600 Percentage:64.83
Semester III
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 027/050 038/050 065/100 065 A
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 078/100 -— 078/100 078 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 026/050 035/050 061/100 061 A
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100+ 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:385/600 Percentage:64.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 066/100 073/100 139/200 070 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 072/100 067/100 139/200 070 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.32 Final grade: A Grand Total:1537/2400 Percentage:64.04 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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31/10/2020
Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
SHELAR PRANALI SUNIL JAYSHREE 40015 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:348/600

Semester II

00201
12293
13202
13203
13204
13205

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.05 Semester Grade: A Total:370/600

Semester III

*00301
11393
13302

*13303

*13304

*13305

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade:

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

BB

A Total:391/600

B 0o

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:400/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.15 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1509/2400 Percentage:62.88

2018-0161-00-129992

Int

039/050
028/050
028/050
026/050
036/050
035/050

Percentage:58.00

037/050
027/050
035/050
032/050
028/050
054/100

Percentage:61.67

028/050
063/100
032/050
030/050
026/050
041/050

Percentage:65.17

063/100
071/100
065/100
064/100

Percentage:66.67

Ext

025/050
027/050
027/050
025/050
025/050
027/050

031/050
035/050
031/050
027/050
033/050

036/050
025/050
048/050
028/050
034/050

066/100
071/100

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total Grc

064/100+
055/100
055/100
051/100
061/100+
062/100

068/100
062/100
066/100
059/100
061/100
054/100

064/100
063/100
057/100+
078/100
054/100
075/100

129/200
142/200
065/100
064/100

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

064
055
055
051
061
062

068
062
066
059
061
054

064
063
057
078
054
075

065
071
065
064

2015

Total (100) Grade

+
+

Py www P

+

W W

B+
A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
SHETH DHWANI MANISH MAYURI 40016 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.07 Semester Grade: A Total:370/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

12293 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:366/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:435/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.36 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-130121

Int

036/050
032/050
033/050
034/050
038/050
042/050

Percentage:61.67

037/050
031/050
043/050
036/050
029/050
060/100

Percentage:63.50

028/050
076/100
033/050
037/050
029/050
033/050

Percentage:61.00

078/100
072/100
070/100
068/100

Percentage:72.50

Ext

029/050
025/050
025/050
025/050
026/050
025/050

038/050
031/050
026/050
025/050
025/050

026/050
026/050
028/050
025/050
025/050

070/100
077/100

Grand Total:1552/2400 Percentage:64.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 17
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
065/100 065 A
057/100+ 057 B+
058/100 058 B+
059/100 059 B+
064/100 064 A
067/100 067 A
075/100 075 A+
062/100 062 A
069/100 069 A
061/100 061 A
054/100+ 054 B
060/100 060 A
054/100 054 B
076/100 076 A+
059/100 059 B+
065/100 065 A
054/100+ 054 B
058/100 058 B+
148/200 074 A+
149/200 075 A+
070/100 070 A+
068/100 068 A

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre
SHUKLA SHWETA VINOD SANGEETAP 40017 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

B DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:370/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

[

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:401/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:382/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A

2018-0161-00-129922

Int

036/050
032/050
032/050
031/050
033/050
039/050

Percentage:61.67

039/050
037/050
037/050
032/050
064/100
038/050

Percentage:66.83

031/050
068/100
034/050
028/050
027/050
040/050

Percentage:63.67

076/100
070/100
069/100
075/100

Percentage:73.50

Ext

028/050
029/050
034/050
025/050
026/050
025/050

034/050
030/050
029/050
031/050

030/050

027/050
027/050
036/050
030/050
034/050

075/100
076/100

Grand Total:1594/2400 Percentage:66.42

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Page: 18
31/10/2020
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
064/100 064 A
061/100 061 A
066/100 066 A
056/100+ 056 B+
059/100 059 B+
064/100 064 A
073/100 073 A+
067/100 067 A
066/100 066 A
063/100 063 A
064/100 064 A
068/100 068 A
058/100 058 B+
068/100 068 A
061/100 061 A
064/100 064 A
057/100 057 B+
074/100 074 A+
151/200 076 A+
146/200 073 A+
069/100 069 A
075/100 075 A+

Result:Pass

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






